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Bus 3116 Marisol (Valadares) - Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) via 
Corroios (Estação)

Go to website

Direction
AV DA Marisol 266 — Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4

54 stops

Open route schedule

AV DA Marisol 266

AV DA Marisol 279

R Norberto Araújo 14

Alameda Diego DE Velasquez N184

Alameda Diego DE Velasquez N237

Marisol (AVª Fonte Telha 13)

Marisol (AV Vale Boieiro N57)

QTA Queim R ANT Vilar (X) RIC Malheiros

R António Vilar 34 (X) R Filipe Álvaro

QTA Queimada (R António Vilar 322)

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima (X) QTA Queimada

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima 78 (Rotundas)

VL Milhaços R INF D Henriq 116

VL Milhaços (R INF D Henriq) Escola

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 122)

AV Pinhal Vidal 95 (Parque Igreja)

AV Pinhal Vidal (X) R DAS Amoreiras

Pinhal Vidal (AV Pinhal Vidal 19a)

Pinhal Vidal (R Pinheiros N51)

Alto do Moinho (R das Azinheiras 15-17)

Alto Moinho (AV Guerra Junqueiro) Jardim

Route schedule
AV DA Marisol 266 — Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4

Monday 06:30-22:45

Tuesday 06:30-22:45

Wednesday 06:30-22:45

Thursday 06:30-22:45

Friday 06:30-22:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: AV DA Marisol 266

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Alto Moinho (R 1º Maio N14)

Corroios(AV VL Milhaços) Viaduto Estação

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios Estação P2

STA Marta AV 25 Abril (Zona Industrial)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Abast

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Cruz PAU AV 1º Maio (X) AV DR Luis Sá

Cruz PAU (AV 1º Maio 4)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Paivas AV Gomes Freire Andr(X)AV Liberd

Paivas (AV Marcos Portugal 49)

Amora (AV Afonso Costa N31)

Amora AV Afonso Costa 7 Escola

Torre Marinha (AV República) Matadouro

Arrentela AV República 17 (X) PR Liber

Arrentela (AV República N23)

AV José Afonso (ROT) Ecom Núcleo Naval

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso) Silva

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 69)

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 16)

Seixal (Fórum) Tribunal



Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixalr Silvana AL Cunha (X) Rotunda

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4



Direction
Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4 — AV DA Marisol 266

52 stops

Open route schedule

Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal AV DR ANT Babo (Mercado Municip)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

Seixal (Fórum) Tribunal

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 16)

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 69)

Cavaquinhas (AV J Afonso)XR Paulo Gama

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso)

Arrentela (AV República N23)

Arrentela AV República 17 (X) PR Liber

Torre MAR (Matadouro) (X) AV 6 NOV 1836

Amora AV AF Costa (Escola Paulo Gama)

Amora (AV Afonso Costa N31)

Paivas (AV Marcos Portugal 49)

Paivas AV Gomes Freire Andr(X)AV Liberd

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Comb

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Z Indust

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

Route schedule
Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4 — AV DA Marisol 266

Monday 06:00-23:45

Tuesday 06:00-23:45

Wednesday 06:00-23:45

Thursday 06:00-23:45

Friday 06:00-23:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Seixal-Terminal Fluvial P4

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3116-2600566050-2230153474


Corroios Estação P2

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Alto Moinho (R 1º Maio N14)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

Alto Moinho (AV Guerra Junqueiro) Jardim

R Azinheiras 17-15

Pinhal Vidal (R Pinheiros N51)

Pinhal Vidal (AV Pinhal Vidal 19a)

AV Pinhal Vidal (X) R DAS Amoreiras

AV Pinhal Vidal 95 (Parque Igreja)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 122)

VL Milhaços (R INF D Henriq) Escola

VL Milhaços R INF D Henriq 116

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima 78 (Rotundas)

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima (X) QTA Queimada

QTA Queimada (R Aurélio PAZ Reis 215)

QTA Queimada (R António Lopes Ribeiro)

R ANT Lopes RIB 62A (X) R QTA Queimada

Marisol (AV Vale Boieiro N57)

Marisol (AVª Fonte Telha 13)

Alameda Diego DE Velasquez N237

Alameda Diego DE Velasquez N184

R António Gedeão (x) Al. Diego de Velasquez

R António Gedeão 177

AV DA Marisol 266



3116 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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